
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
Zawodów z okazji Święta Wojska 

Polskiego 2021 
 Konkurencje: Pcz10, Kcz5, Karabinek 9mm 

po zawodach 14-16.08.2021r. 
 

KLASYFIKACJA 
  

Pcz10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Kasinow Waldemar (IGLICA) 88 

2 
Kajetanowicz Kamil (IGLICA) 86 

3 
Pochopień Tomasz (IGLICA) 83 

4 Mieczkowski Paweł (IGLICA) 82 

5 
Mazurek Jerzy (IGLICA) 82 

6 
Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 78 

7 
Chałatkiewicz Michał (PSKBPiSS 

Nowy Dwór Maz.) 78 

8 
Frankowski Robert (Klub Strzelecki 

U27) 78 

9 
Leśniewski Piotr (IGLICA) 78 

10 
Czaban Grzegorz (ZKS Warszawa) 77 

11 
Kasprzyszak Piotr (IGLICA) 75 

12 
Buczma Piotr (IGLICA) 75 

13 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 74 

14 
Nowak Tomasz (COVER Warszawa) 74 

15 
Dubrawski Maciej (IGLICA) 72 

16 
SOCHA Mariusz (NTS Warszawa) 72 

17 
Szawluk Anna (SZWADRON) 71 



18 
Włodarczyk Wojciech (IGLICA) 70 

19 
Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 70 

20 
Herzog Aleksander (MTS 

Sulejówek) 69 

21 
Zgórzyński Piotr (IGLICA) 68 

22 
Ostrowski Andrzej (IGLICA) 68 

23 
SADOWSKI Piotr (CSS Częstochowa) 67 

24 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 65 

25 
Dworak Albert (IGLICA) 63 

26 
Rosiak Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 61 

27 
Rogowski Paweł (NTS Warszawa) 61 

28 
Sobota Ireneusz (IGLICA) 59 

29 
Sosna Rafał (IGLICA) 56 

30 
Kowalczyk Konrad (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 55 

31 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 55 

32 
Bąkowski Piotr (IGLICA) 52 

33 
WRÓBLEWSKI Rafał (NTS 

Warszawa) 49 

34 
Pachulski Michał (IGLICA) 48 

35 
Jastrzębski Daniel (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 47 

36 
HAŃBOWSKI Wojciech (NTS 

Warszawa) 46 

37 
Kozak Bartosz (ZKS Warszawa) 34 

38 
Baraniewski Kajetan (IGLICA) 18 

 

 

 



Kcz5 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Herzog Aleksander (MTS 

Sulejówek) 58 

2 
Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 48 

3 
Ostrowski Andrzej (IGLICA) 48 

4 Mieczkowski Paweł (IGLICA) 47 

5 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 47 

6 
Frankowski Robert (Klub Strzelecki 

U27) 47 

7 
Mazurek Jerzy (IGLICA) 47 

8 
Nowak Tomasz (COVER Warszawa) 47 

9 
Kubik Michał (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 46 

10 
Leśniewski Piotr (IGLICA) 46 

11 
Dubrawski Maciej (IGLICA) 45 

12 
Chałatkiewicz Michał (PSKBPiSS 

Nowy Dwór Maz.) 44 

13 
Szawluk Anna (SZWADRON) 43 

14 
Jastrzębski Daniel (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 43 

15 
SOCHA Mariusz (NTS Warszawa) 43 

16 
SADOWSKI Piotr (CSS Częstochowa) 43 

17 
Dmoch Wojciech (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 43 

18 
Zgórzyński Piotr (IGLICA) 42 

19 
Czaban Grzegorz (ZKS Warszawa) 42 

20 
Rogowski Paweł (NTS Warszawa) 41 

21 
Stachowicz Konrad (ZKS Warszawa) 41 

22 
Szymański Witold (IGLICA) 40 



23 
Sobota Ireneusz (IGLICA) 40 

24 
Flis Jakub (ZKS Warszawa) 40 

25 
Wielgo Marcin (IGLICA) 40 

26 
Pochopień Tomasz (IGLICA) 39 

27 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 38 

28 
HAŃBOWSKI Wojciech (NTS 

Warszawa) 32 

29 
Dworak Albert (IGLICA) 31 

30 
Rosiak Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 30 

31 
WRÓBLEWSKI Rafał (NTS 

Warszawa) 29 

32 
Kowalczyk Konrad (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 28 

 

 

Karabinek 9mm 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 96 

2 
Pochopień Tomasz (IGLICA) 95 

3 
Mieczkowski Paweł (IGLICA) 91 

4 Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 90 

5 
Chałatkiewicz Michał (PSKBPiSS 

Nowy Dwór Maz.) 88 

6 
WRÓBLEWSKI Rafał (NTS 

Warszawa) 88 

7 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 86 

8 
Mazurek Jerzy (IGLICA) 86 

9 
Nowak Tomasz (COVER Warszawa) 86 

10 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 85 



11 
Dworak Albert (IGLICA) 85 

12 
Frankowski Robert (Klub Strzelecki 

U27) 80 

13 
SADOWSKI Piotr (CSS Częstochowa) 64 

14 
Herzog Aleksander (MTS 

Sulejówek) 30 

 

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 222 

2 
Mieczkowski Paweł (IGLICA) 220 

3 
Pochopień Tomasz (IGLICA) 217 

4 Mazurek Jerzy (IGLICA) 215 

5 
Chałatkiewicz Michał (PSKBPiSS 

Nowy Dwór Maz.) 210 

6 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 207 

7 
Nowak Tomasz (COVER Warszawa) 207 

8 
Frankowski Robert (Klub Strzelecki 

U27) 205 

9 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 193 

10 
Dworak Albert (IGLICA) 179 

11 
SADOWSKI Piotr (CSS Częstochowa) 174 

12 
WRÓBLEWSKI Rafał (NTS 

Warszawa) 166 

13 
Herzog Aleksander (MTS 

Sulejówek) 157 

14 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 140 

15 
Leśniewski Piotr (IGLICA) 124 

16 
Czaban Grzegorz (ZKS Warszawa) 119 



17 
Dubrawski Maciej (IGLICA) 117 

18 
Ostrowski Andrzej (IGLICA) 116 

19 
SOCHA Mariusz (NTS Warszawa) 115 

20 
Szawluk Anna (SZWADRON) 114 

21 
Zgórzyński Piotr (IGLICA) 110 

22 
Rogowski Paweł (NTS Warszawa) 102 

23 
Sobota Ireneusz (IGLICA) 99 

24 
Rosiak Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 91 

25 
Jastrzębski Daniel (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 90 

26 
Kasinow Waldemar (IGLICA) 88 

27 
Kajetanowicz Kamil (IGLICA) 86 

28 
Kowalczyk Konrad (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 83 

29 
HAŃBOWSKI Wojciech (NTS 

Warszawa) 78 

30 
Kasprzyszak Piotr (IGLICA) 75 

31 
Buczma Piotr (IGLICA) 75 

32 
Włodarczyk Wojciech (IGLICA) 70 

33 
Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 70 

34 
Sosna Rafał (IGLICA) 56 

35 
Bąkowski Piotr (IGLICA) 52 

36 
Pachulski Michał (IGLICA) 48 

37 
Kubik Michał (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 46 

38 
Dmoch Wojciech (CWKS Legia 

Warszawa) 43 

39 
Stachowicz Konrad (ZKS Warszawa) 41 

40 
Szymański Witold (IGLICA) 40 

41 
Flis Jakub (ZKS Warszawa) 40 



42 
Wielgo Marcin (IGLICA) 40 

43 
Kozak Bartosz (ZKS Warszawa) 34 

44 
Baraniewski Kajetan (IGLICA) 18 

 


